From: Date: January 15, 2021

Vijay G. Shingala

At - Devda, Tal: Gondal, Dist - Rajkot – 360 370.

To,

Compliance Department BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Revised Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Ref: 1. Intimation of Disclosures through an E-mail Dated January 13, 2021 & December 30, 2020 to BSE Limited.

2. Query E-mail of BSE Limited dated January 13, 2021.

I, Vijay G. Shingala, as a part of the Promoter of Jigar Cables Limited would like to inform you that with respect to the email received from BSE Limited dated January 13, 2021 attached herewith the revised Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in which at row no. 2 the name of Acquirer was stated instead of Seller. In both the aforementioned disclosure the details are of Seller and as per the directions of BSE Limited name and header of the row number 2 has been changed from name of Acquire to name of Seller.

Kindly take the revised disclosures attached with this covering letter on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

Vijay G. Shingala (Seller)

Encl: As Above

CC: Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Jigar Cables Limited
Plot No. 164/14 & 15, Jamwadi,
G.I.D.C., Gondal, Rajkot – 360 311
(GUJARAT) INDIA

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jigar Cables Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer/Seller and Persons	,,	gai cabics ciiiit	cu
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Acquirer/Seller	Vijay Gopalbhai Shingala		
Whether the Acquirer/Seller belongs to	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited		
shares of TC are Listed	PR 8705		
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(**)
Before the acquisition/sale under			
consideration, holding of :			
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any 	11,60,000	16.50%	16.50%
other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in			
the T C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	11,60,000	16.50%	16.50%
Details of acquisition/sale	11,00,000	10.50%	10.50%
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired /sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	5,94,000	8.45%	8.45%
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	5,94,000	8.45%	8.45%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any	5,66,000	8.05%	8.05%



other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in			
the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	5,66,000	8.05%	8.05%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se Transfer etc).	Off-Market		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	December 29, 2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000 shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000 shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000 shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Vijay Gopalbhai Shingala [Seller]

Place: Rajkot

Date: January 15, 2021

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

N. C.I. T. LO. (TO)	79.0	0.11 1	1
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Jigar Cables Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer/Seller and Persons	Vijay Gopalbhai Shingala		
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer/Seller			
Whether the acquirer /Seller belongs to	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group			12.00
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited		
shares of TC are Listed			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total
		share/voting	diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of
D. C		applicable(*)	the TC(**)
Before the acquisition /Sale under			
consideration, holding of :	10.26.000	14 500/	14 500/
a) Shares carrying voting rights	10,26,000	14.59%	14.59%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance			
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/			
others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by			
shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the acquirer			
to receive shares carrying voting rights in			
the T C (specify holding in each category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	10,26,000	14.59%	14.59%
Details of acquisition/sale	10,20,000	14.55%	14.55%
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired	10,26,000	14.59%	14.59%
/sold	10,20,000	14.55%	14.55%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by			
shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the acquirer			
to receive shares carrying voting rights in			
the TC (specify holding in each category)			
acquired/sold			
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released			
by the acquirer			
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	10,26,000	14.59%	14.59%
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	_	201	224
a) Shares carrying voting rights	0	0%	0%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the acquirer			



to receive shares carrying voting rights in			
the TC (specify holding in each category)			
after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	0	0%	0%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market /	Off-Market		
off-market / public issue / rights issue /			
preferential allotment / inter-se			
Transfer etc).			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or	January 11, 2021		
date of receipt of intimation of allotment of			
shares, whichever is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000		
TC before the said acquisition / sale	shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000		
TC after the said acquisition / sale	shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	Rs. 7,03,20,000/- comprising of 70,32,000		
after the said acquisition	shares at a face value of Rs. 10 each		

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the Company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Vijay Gopalbhai Shingala [Seller]

Place: Rajkot

Date: January 15, 2021